## OFFICE WONLY SOUR DOLLAR SERVICE, INC.

OFFICE U ONLY beur n			ILACI	
	00			
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SER	VICE, INC.			_
(Requestor's Name)				
3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE	<u> </u>			
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5	973			
(City, State, Zip) (Phone		·		
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHA	SSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY	TA:s	
				73
CORPORATION NAME(S) & D	OCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):		
~ ~ ~ <del>-</del>		2-050110	T + 85 3	
1. JANIA DRY V	VALL SP	ECIMUIS.	1 LIVED -	k 2
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		į
2. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
3. <u> </u>	-		<b>D</b> . 3.	
(Corporation Name)	-	' (Document #)		
4		15 . #)		÷
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
Walk in Pick up time	<u></u>	Certified Co	PY ≧ SE U	
		[		
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of		
-			EB-3 AM II: I	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDM	ENTS		
205.25-102-202-202-202-202-202-202-202-202-202	Amendment		S O,	
Profit		A Officer/Disposes	-	
NonProfit	<del> </del>	R.A., Officer/Director	<u>**</u>	
. Limited Liability	Change of Regist		<u>.</u>	
Domestication	Dissolution/Witho	drawal		
Other	Merger			e.
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.·····································	a Contraction of the Contraction
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATIC	N/ 60	0003122386-	4
2. 1. 22 23 24 24 24 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	QUALIFICATIO		0003122386- -02/03/00010500 ******78.75 ******7	09 8 75
Annual Report	Foreign	V = V	destroyers (O* 177 amment)	00
Fictitious Name	Limited Partners	hip	•	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	Take		
- ·	Trademark			
	<del></del>	— / / / .	,	<b>-</b> -
	Other		Examiner's Initials	_]

CR2E031(9/92)

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME
The name of the corporation shall be:
Tania Dry Wall Specialist Inc.
ARTICLE II – PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be $\frac{887}{12}$
The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be to the corpor
4522 Coral Palm Lane #3
Naples Fl. 34116
ملک ایسی میسر بیشن سبید میسر بیشن بیشن بیشن بیشن بیشن بیشن بیشن بیشن
<u></u> .
ARTICLE III -SHARES
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:
100 Shares Par Value
ARTICLES IV -INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
The name and address of the initial registered agent is:
Vicente Antunez
4522 Coral Palm Ln. #3
Naples F1. 34116

## ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR(S)

Arcente Pr	ntunez 4522 Coi	<u>ral Pālm L</u>	<u>ane #3 Naple</u>	s_F]
•	-			
		·		<del></del>
<del>-</del>		<u></u>		
CKA,	<u> </u>	.== -	1	
Kenly and	MAX 		T.	
ignature	, <del></del>		•	
ignature			1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
gnature	\$		•	
ignature	<del></del>	<del>-</del> -	• 1	
9		EVI DIRECTO	7 <i>P/</i> S)	
	AKTIÇL	<u>E VI- DIRECTO</u>	<u> </u>	-
_	inez_4522 Cora	<u>l Palm Ln.</u>		
Naples Fl.	34116			
<b>_</b>			- 1	
	-			
		REGISTERED A	AGENT /REGISTER	ED OFFICE
	DESIGNATION OF I			_
daving been nar above stated cor he appointment	DESIGNATION OF Interest of the provision	Agent and to designated in a nt and agree a	accept service of this certificate, I to act in this cap es related to the	process for the hereby accept acity. I further proper and